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Smart  Phone C    

Bluetooth

Code

SYBTB-01 5W 100-240V 400LMG45

SYBTB-02 5W 100-240V 400LMC37

SYBTB-03 7.5W 100-240V 600LMA60

SYBTB-04 5W 100-240V 400LMGU10

Model

06

Feature

·Color:16 million colors

·24/7,365 day scheduling

·Countdown feature·Model:G45 C37 A60 GU10

·Room Group

05
02



01 0807

24W 1560LM100-240VSYCLBT-01

Code

φ250*85

Size(mm)

Smart LED Ceiling Light
Bluetooth Control

Code

SY -0FLBT 3

SY -0FLBT 2

SY -0FLBT 1

50W

30W

10W

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

2500LM

1500LM

500LM

Size(mm)

L133*W120*H30

L192*W190*H30

L228*W255*H31



Feature
·Model:A60 RGB+W

·Color:16 colors

·Control range:5-8m

·CCT:3000K 4000K 6500K

RED GREEN BLUE

2700K 4000K 6500K

Warm white 2700K Cool white 6500KNatural white 4000K

CCT-Dimmable
Control  LED Bulb

Feature

·Model:A60 CCT-Dimmable Control

·Dimmable range:10%~100%

·Color temperature range:2700k~6500k

·Control range:5-8m

Code

7W 560LMSYRGBW-01 100-240V φ60*110

9W 720LMSYRGBW-02 100-240V φ60*119

Size

 RGB+W  Control
 Dimmable LED Bulb

Code Size

7W 560LMSYCCTD-01 100-240V φ60*110

9W 720LMSYCCTD-02 100-240V φ60*119

01 1009
02
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OFF
   ON

OFF
   ON

2700K

4000K

6500K

ON

OFF
   ON

OFF
   ON

100%

50%

10%

SY3CB-02

SY3CB-01

SY3CB-03

SY3CB-04

Code

SY3CC-03

SY3CC-02

SY3CC-01

5W

5W

7W

9W

24W

18W

12W

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

C37

G45

A60

A60

Model

Ceiling lamp

Ceiling lamp

Ceiling lamp

400LM

400LM

560LM

720LM

1680LM

1440LM

960LM

E14/E27

E14/E27

E27/B22

E27/B22

Base

/

/

/

φ37*108

φ4 5*85

φ6 0*110

φ6 0*110

Size(mm)

φ250*85

φ350*100

φ400*110

SY3DB-02

SY3DB-01

SY3DB-03

SY3DB-04

SY3DB-05

Code

SY3 -0DC 3

SY3 -0DC 2

SY3 -0DC 1

5W

5W

7W

9W

5W

24W

18W

12W

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

17 50-2 0V

170 5-2 0V

17 50-2 0V

C37

G45

A60

A60

GU10

Model

Ceiling lamp

Ceiling lamp

Ceiling lamp

400LM

400LM

560LM

720LM

400LM

1680LM

1440LM

960LM

E14/E27

E14/E27

E27/B22

E27/B22

GU10

Base

/

/

/

φ37*108

φ45*85

φ6 0*110

φ6 0*110

φ5 0*56

Size(mm)

φ250*85

φ350*100

φ400*110

01 1211
02

3-Step CCT Change 3-Step Dimming 
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SY3CDB-02

SY3CDB-01

SY3CDB-03

SY3CDB-04

SY3CDB-05

Code

5W

5W

7W

9W

5W

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

C37

G45

A60

A60

GU10

Model

400LM

400LM

560LM

720LM

400LM

E14/E27

E14/E27

E27/B22

E27/B22

GU10

Base

φ37 108*

φ45 85*

φ6 0 110*

φ6 0 110*

φ5 0*56

Size

×1 ×2× ×3

2700K 4000K6500K

OFF

CCT control

ON

3-Step CCT Change +Dimmable



Stay off Stay on

Light Sensor
LED Bulb

Feature

·Delay time:30-45s

·Light up: environment
    brightness lower than 10 lux

·Light off:environment
    brightness higher than 40 lux 

9W

7W

720LM

560LM

170-250V

170-250V

SYLSB-02

SYLSB-01

Code

A65

A65

Model

E27/B22

E27/B22

Base

φ6 5*110

φ6 5*110

Size

Feature

·Induction range:5-8m

·Delay time:30-45s

    (can change top to 2 mins)
·Light up: environment

    brightness lower than

    10 lux with human motion OFF OFFON

Code

SYMSB-03/S03

SYMSB-02/S02

SYMSB-01/S01

12W

9W

7W

960LM

720LM

560LM

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

Base

E27/B22

E27/B22

E27/B22

Model

A60

A60

A60

ONON

Feature

·Delay time:30-45s

    (can change top to 2 mins)
·Light up: environment 

    brightness lower than

    10 lux with human motion 

Code

SYSLSB-03

SYSLSB-02

SYSLSB-01

12W

9W

7W

960LM

720LM

560LM

170-250V

170-250V

170-250V

Base

E27/B22

E27/B22

E27/B22

Model

A60

A60

A60

Size

φ60*119

φ60*110

φ60*110

Size

φ60*119

φ60*110

φ60*110

01 1615
02

SYMSB-01:      0%-->      100%

SYMSB-S01:      10%-->      100%



Emergency LED Bulb

Feature

0117

·Emergency bulb works as 
  normal bulbs as power on 

·Light up still after blackout

·Switch control on/off

9W

7W

680LM

560LM

170-250V

170-250V

SYLSB-03

SYLSB-02

Code

A80

A70

Model

E27/B22

E27/B22

Base

φ80*159

φ70*145

Size(mm)

5W 400LM170-250VSYLSB-01A60 E27/B22 φ60*122

5hours

5hours

5hours

9W 280LMDC/5-6VSYSLB-02

Code

A70

Model

φ70*140

Size(mm)

7W 230LMDC/5-6V SYSLB-01A60 φ60*125

8hours

8hours

Solar LED Bulb

6-8hours

6-8hours

Note

·When charging the lamp,
place the solar panel in a
sunny place to charge it

Ip65 Ip44



LED Bulb
Ra95

Healthy Light

Full Spectrum

Lighting

Ra=98.3

380 480 580 680 780
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

R1=99 R2=100 R3=98 R4=99 R5=99 R6=98 R7=98

R8=97 R9=93 R10=99 R11=98 R12=87 R13=99 R14=98 R15=98

For baby care For eyesight protection

0119 20
02

·Save Energy

·Protect the environment

xxx

The LED lamp Energy class is

Class A++
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